LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180052

L

2

8

006486

4073

Qty: 300 Weight: 970
0.E.M. MAKE
4250.10 PEUGEOT

5501 436 CITROEN

75 531 486 CITROEN
77 01 200 606 RENAULT
77 01 201 095 ALPINE
77 01 201 164 RENAULT
77 01 201 296 RENAULT
77 01 201 297 RENAULT
77 01 201 300 RENAULT
77 01 201 309 RENAULT
77 01 202 890 ALPINE
77 01 348 049 RENAULT
77 01 348 071 RENAULT
77 01 348 683 RENAULT
77 01 348 863 RENAULT
77 01 349 049 RENAULT
77 01 349 448 RENAULT
77 01 450 556 RENAULT
77 01 454 550 RENAULT
86 60 004 590 RENAULT
86 71016 174 RENAULT

95 663 076 CITROEN

180052
s Bendix

108.9x49.7x14

WVA FMSI
20140 D49-793
20141
20347
20348
20710
MAKE
ALPINE
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT

1300 01.70-12.75

1.3
1.385

1600 01.69-12.75

1.6

16S

1.6 SC-SI
1.6 SC-SI

A310 01.71-12.84

1.6

1.6 Injection
1.7

2.7V6

BERLINETTE 01.76-12.77

1300
1600 SX

LNA 11.76-10.86

0.6 (RO6 627)
0.6 (V06 630)
0.6 (V06 644)

-12/80

ALPINE

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1289
1289

1565
1565
1605
1605

1605
1605
1647
2664

1289
1647

602
652
652

Kw

54
60

75
101
93
103

93
94
70
110

50
70

24
26
26

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

73 01.74-12.75 g
81 01.70-12.73 g

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

102 01.70-12.71
138 01.69-12.73
127 01.73-12.75
140 01.73-12.75

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)

127 01.71-12.77
127 01.76-12.77
95 01.71-12.77
150 01.76-12.84 g

Coupe (Sport executive car-D
Segment)

68 01.76-12.77 m
95 01.76-12.77 m

Hatchback (Supermini car-B
Segment)

33 11.76-07.79 @m
35 11.78-07.86 g
35 11.78-07.86 g




VISA 03.83-10.88
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Convertible (Supermini car-B
Segment)

11 RE (109/5F) Gasolina FWD = 1124 37 50 03.83-10.88 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

VISA 09.78-03.91 Segment)
0.6 (V06/665) Gasolina FWD = 652 24 33 07.82-0391 g
0.6 (V06 630) 01/79- Gasolina FWD 652 25 34 09.78-06.88 g
0.6 (V06 644) 01/79- Gasolina FWD 652 25 34 09.78-06.88 g
1.0 (XV8) Gasolina FWD 954 33 45 09.84-06.88 g
11E (109K) -12/81 Gasolina FWD = 1124 35 48 09.78-06.88 g
11 E (109/5F) Gasolina FWD = 1124 37 50 07.82-03.91 g
11E (109/5) Gasolina FWD = 1124 42 57 09.78-03.91 g
Il Super X (129/5) Gasolina FWD = 1219 47 64 07.80-06.82 g

PEUGEOT

304 (_04D_) 09.70-10.80 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3(D0O1) (XL5) 01/77- Gasolina FWD = 1290 48 65 09.70-10.80 g
14D (XL4D) 01/77- Diesel FWD 1357 33 45 10.76-10.79 nm

304 (_04M_) 10.69-10.79 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 GL (MO1) (XL5) 01/77- Gasolina FWD = 1290 48 65 09.72-10.79 g
1.4 D (M20) (XL4D) 01/77- Diesel FWD 1357 33 45 10.76-10.79 n

305 (581D) 10.77-09.82 Estate (Compact car-C Segment)
1.3 (118 (XL5)) Gasolina FWD = 1290 44 60 08.80-09.82 g
1.5 (142 (XR5)) Gasolina FWD = 1472 54 73 08.80-09.82 g
1.5 Diesel (149 (XID)) Diesel FWD 1548 36 49 08.80-09.82 g

305 (581A) 10.77-09.82 Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
1.1GL 01/79- Gasolina FWD 1090 33 45 10.77- n
1.3 (118 (XL5)) 01/79- Gasolina FWD = 1290 44 60 11.77-09.82 g
1.3 (XL5) 01/79- Gasolina FWD = 1290 48 65 11.77-09.82 g
1.5 (142 (XR5)) Gasolina FWD = 1472 54 73 11.79-09.82 g
1.5 (117 (XR5S)) Gasolina FWD 1472 65 88 05.80-09.82 g
1.5 Diesel (149 (XID)) 01/79- Diesel FWD = 1548 36 49 11.77-09.82 g

RENAULT

Hatchback (Compact car-C

R 14 (121 ) 05.76-12.83 Segment)
1.2 (1210) (129) Gasolina FWD = 1218 42 57 05.76-01.80 g
1.2 (1210) (129) Gasolina FWD = 1218 43 58 01.80-12.83 g
1.4 (1213) (X5J) Gasolina FWD = 1360 44 60 12.81-12.83 g
1.4 (1212) (150) Gasolina FWD = 1360 52 71 09.79-06.83 g

R 15 (130 ) 09.71-10.80 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
1.6 (1302) (807.10) Gasolina FWD 1565 66 90 03.72-10.80 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D

R 16 (115_) 09.65-08.80 Segment)
1.5 (697.01) 01/72- Gasolina FWD = 1470 40 55 09.65-10.75 n
1.6 TL (821) Gasolina FWD = 1565 40 54 07.75-08.80 m
1.6 TL (1152, 1153, 1157) (821) 01/77- Gasolina FWD = 1565 48 65 01.71-08.80 g
1.6 TL (1152, 1153, 1157) (821.03) 01/77- Gasolina FWD = 1565 48 65 01.71-08.80 g
1.6 TL (1152, 1153, 1157) (821.04) 01/77- Gasolina FWD = 1565 48 65 01.71-08.80 m
1.6 TS (1151, 1154) (807) 01/72- Gasolina FWD = 1565 61 83 09.68-08.80 g
1.6 TS (1151, 1154) (807.04) 01/72- Gasolina FWD = 1565 61 83 09.68-08.80 g
1.6 TS (1151, 1154) (807.05) 01/72- Gasolina FWD = 1565 61 83 09.68-08.80 m
1.6 TA 01/72- Gasolina FWD 1647 52 71 01.69-08.80 g
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1.6 TX (1156) (843)
1.6 TX (1156) (843.01)

R 17 03.72-10.80
1.6 (807.10)

1.6 Gordini (844.12)
1.6 (843.05)

R 18 05.79-07.86
1.4 (847 720)

1.4 (847 722)

R 18 (134_) 04.78-11.94
1.4 (1340) (847 720)

1.4 (1340) (847 722)
1.6 (1341) (841 725)
1.6 (1341) (841 726)

R 18 Variable (135_) 02.79-11.94
1.4 (1350) (847 720)

1.4 (1350) (847 722)
1.6 (1351) (841 725)
1.6 (1351) (841 726)
1.6 4x4 (841 725)

R 20 (127_) 10.75-12.83
1.6 (1271) (843)

1.6 (1271) (843 720)
1.6 (1271) (843 721)

R 4 (R21_, R23_) 09.66-12.93
1.0 (C1C 708)

1.1 (2370, 210B) (688 711)
1.1 (2370, 210B) (688 712)
1.1 (2370, 210B) (C1E 714)
1.1 (2370, 210B) (C1E 718)
1.1 (2370, 210B) (C1E 719)
1.1(239B) (C1E 718)

1.1(239B) (C1E 719)

R4 (112 ) 04.62-12.93
1.0 (112C) (C1C 708)

1.0 (689 710)
1.1 (1128, S128) (688 712)
1.1 (1128, S128) (C1E 714)
1.1 (1128, S128) (C1E 719)
1.1 (CI1E 714)
1.1 (688 712)

R 5 (238 ) 01.72-12.85
0.8 (2381) (800 710)

1.0 (2382) (689 710)
1.1 (688 713)
1.1 (CIE 726)
1.1 (C1E 750)
1.1 (CI1E 752)

01/77-
01/77-

-12/79

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

-12/82
-12/82

-12/80
-12/80

01/82-
01/82-
01/82-
01/82-
01/82-

01/82-
01/82-
01/82-

01/82-

01/82-

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1647
1647

1565
1605
1647

1397
1397

1397
1397
1647
1647

1397
1397
1647
1647
1647

1647
1647
1647

956
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108

956
956
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108

845
956
1108
1108
1108
1108

68
68

93 06.74-08.80
93 06.74-08.80

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

66

90 03.72-10.80

|
79 108 03.74-10.80 g
68 92 06.74-08.79 m

Estate Van (Large family car-D
Segment)

47 64 05.79-07.86 m
47 64 05.79-07.86 g

Saloon (Large family car-D

Segment)
47 64 04.78-07.86 m
47 64 04.78-07.86 g
58 79 04.78-09.82 g
58 79 04.78-09.82 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)

47 64 05.79-07.86
47 64 05.79-07.86
58 79 05.79-09.82
58 79 05.79-09.82

58 79 02.79-06.81 g

Hatchback (Executive car-E
Segment)

66 90 10.75-05.77 m
71 97 05.77-12.83 g
71 97 05.77-12.83 g

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

25 34 06.87-12.93
25 34 10.76-07.89
25 34 10.76-07.89
25 34 10.76-07.89
25 34 10.76-07.89
25 34 10.76-07.89
26 35 07.82-05.89

26 35 07.82-05.89 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
25 34 06.87-06.93 m
31 42 12.85-06.93 g
25 34 06.78-06.90 g
25 34 06.78-06.90 g
25 34 06.78-06.90 g
32 44 06.86-06.90 g
33 45 02.78-03.84 n

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

26 35 10.72-08.84
32 44 01.72-12.85
33 45 09.80-12.85
33 45 09.80-12.85
33 45 09.80-12.85
33 45 09.80-12.85
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1.1 (CIE 754)
1.3 (2387) (810 726)

R5 /LE CAR (122_) 01.72-12.85
0.8 (1221, 1391, 1220) (800 710)

0.8 (1221, 1391) (800 710)

1.0 (1222, 1392) (689 710)

1.1 (1227, 1397) (688 713)

1.1 (1227, 1397) (C1E 726)

1.3 (1225) (810 726)

1.3 (1225, 1395) (810 719)

1.3 Automatik (1225, 1395) (810 729)
1.3 (1224, 1394) (810 725)

1.4 Automatik (1229, 1399) (847 712)
1.4 (1229, 1399) (847 725)

1.4 (1229, 1399) (C2J 713)

1.4 Alpine A5 (1223) (840 725)

1.4 Alpine Turbo (122B) (840 726)
1.4 Alpine Turbo (122B) (C6J 750)
1.4 (840 730)

1.4 Turbo (8220) (840 730)

R 6 (118 ) 10.69-04.87
1.1 (688.10)

1.1 (688.10)

R 7 (124_) 03.75-12.82
1.0 (688 710)

1.2 TL, GTL

RODEO 4 (ACL_) 08.71-11.81
0.8 (80001)

RODEO 5 (4D_, 5E_) 07.81-12.87
1.1 (688 712)

1.3

RODEO 6 (ACL_) 05.70-11.81
0.8 (800.02)

1.1 (688.10)

01/82-

01/79-
01/83-
01/83-
-12/83
01/81-

01/74-

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

1108
1289

845

845

956
1108
1108
1289
1289
1289
1289
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397

1108
1108

1037
1195

845

1108
1289

845
1108

33 45 09.80-12.85 g
32 44 03.76-08.82 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
26 35 10.72-08.84 g
27 37 01.82-12.84 g
32 44 01.72-12.85 g
33 45 09.80-12.85 g
33 45 09.80-12.85 g
31 42 09.76-09.79 m
33 45 06.79-09.84 g
40 54 06.79-09.84 g
47 64 09.75-09.84 g
43 59 06.82-09.84 g
46 63 01.82-12.85 g
46 63 01.82-12.85 g
68 93 09.77-09.81 g
79 108 10.81-01.85 g
79 108 10.81-01.85 g
118 160 09.80-03.85 g

118 160 06.80-01.85 g

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

33 45 08.70-04.87 m
35 48 07.71-04.80

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

37 50 03.75-12.82 g

35 48 03.75- ™
Convertible (Off-Road SUV-J
Segment)

25 34 08.71-11.81 g

Convertible (Off-Road SUV-J
Segment)

35 48 11.81-12.87 g
43 58 07.81-02.84 g

Convertible (Off-Road SUV-J
Segment)

25 34 05.70-08.73 m
35 48 08.73-11.81 g



